
Course 

College 
Course Part : Part-3 Sem-6 

Sr. No. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Registration 
Appear 

: 286-B.Sc.(Sem.) (Botany & Pollution) 

Absent 

: 158-Yashwantrao Chavan Science College 

FIRST CLASS 

SECOND CLASS 

Fail 

PASS CLASS 

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

LF 

Reserve 
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SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR 

Details 

Date : 16/0ct/2023 

Etd-1982- recognlzed by UGC U/s 2() end 12 (0) 
NAAC "A+4* Grade wh COPA 9.32 

Chairman 
College Examination Committee 

Yashwantrao ChaVat Coliege of Science, 
Karad 

Mele 

Golege 

4 

0 

1 

3 

KAR 

Female 

2 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

Total 

6 

6 

3 

3 

Total Percentage 

Percentage 

Dr. A.N.Jadhav 

50% 

50% 

ipa! 
Sashwantrao Chavan College 

of Science, Karad 

100% 

DIRECTOR, BOARD OF EXAMINATIONS 
AND EVALUATION 

Shivaji University, Kolhapur 
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